
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, December 1, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Connie Mead, Martha Noriega 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025  

12PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega, John & Josephine 

Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Mary Turner  

Thursday, December 4, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega       

Sunday, December 7, 2025 

10AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Laura Garcia Bravo, Alfonso Noriega, Erika 

Noriega, Olivia Y Francisco Gonzalez, Anita Vargas, Angel Hernandez+, 

Jesus Alaniz+, Flora Cruz Cervantes+, Rene Perez+ 

12PM – Richard & Teresa Galea+, David Juan Roldan de Jesus, Maria 

Colon+, Florentino Maldonado Jr.+, Ramon Salinas  

 
 

Monday, December 8, 2025  

5:30PM – All Living & deceased members of the FGR guild. 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025  

12PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega, Olivia y Francisco 

Gonzalez.  

Wednesday, December 10, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Mary Turner  

Thursday, December 11, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega     

Friday, December 12, 2025  

7:00PM – Gregorio Martínez Acosta+, Ricardo y Ester García+, Julian 

Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega   

Sunday, December 14, 2025 

10AM – Laura Garcia Bravo, Alfonso Noriega, Erika Noriega, Etelvina 

Tapia Bizcar, Mary Turner, Gina Visconti. 

12PM – Dian Quesada Castillo+, Martha de la Garza+, Thomas Zamarron+, 

Samuel Zamarron+, Florentino Maldonado Jr+, Ramon Salinas.  


